FIRST NAME

JEFF

TYLER

KEVIN

RON

PAUL

ADAM

LAST NAME

MIFLOICHE

WOOLEVER

UTtT

BELKNAP

HOCH

DIAZ

Results for
004) Light Pro.xIlsm

CITY

CLIFFORD TOWNSHIP

MONTOURSVILLE

NEW TRIPOLI

KEMPTON

SHIPPENSBURG

MONTROSE

MAKE MODEL
CASE IH 540
CASE
IH 966
CASE IH
CASE
IH PUMA 210

MPH

31.9

29.7

29.8

28.2

26.9

28.4

DROPPED
HOOK
DISTANCE

170.54

VEHICLE NAME

DEMENTED

JUST IN CASE

ROLLIN THUNDER

HOOKED ON RED

SCREAM'N EAGLE

WHISKEY BUSINESS

FEET

320.54

309.92

304.14

297.14

274.58

244.44

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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